Nachwuchsschwimmen Epe

Name
Bouwkamp, Anna

Dust, Kathalin

Grigoryev, Ruslan

Heerspink, Levke
Heerspink, Torge

Heinze, Lara

Lensker, Mika

Lensker, Ylvie
Monse, Nele

Niehaus, Svenja

Nyhoegen, Gina

Rocker, Jasper

Rocker, Josefine

Schiebener, Viktoria

Schmitz, Mette

Slots, Jill

Suiver, Nele

ter Stal, Lia

Termeer, Marie

Ulbrich, Stella

Jo.
2004

2007

2004

2008
2005

2004

2004

2007
2005

2004

2004

2005

2003

2006

2005

2003

2004

2005

2003

2006

Strecke
50R
50B
50F
50R
50B
50F
50R
100 B
50F
50B
50R
50B
100 F
50R
100 B
50F
50R
50B
100 F
50B
50R
50B
100 F
50R
50B
100 F
50R
50B
50F
50R
50B
50F
50R
50B
50F
50B
50F
50R
50B
50F
50R
50B
100 F
50R
50B
50F
50R
100 B
50F
50R
100 B
100 F
50B
50F

Endzeit
01:12,65
01:01,23
01:08,56
01:39,37
01:23,63
01:36,81
01:03,91
02:35,68
01:02,04
02:11,22
01:02,51
00:59,44
01:50,21
00:56,72
02:07,01
00:50,35
01:02,76
01:09,69
01:53,40
02:26,10
00:56,34
01:12,27
01:56,44
01:00,62
01:09,02
01:54,93
01:06,42
01:13,42
01:05,14
01:24,71
01:15,31
01:13,37
01:05,12
01:11,93
01:09,00
02:05,66
02:12,76
01:12,98
01:23,01
01:14,63
00:59,18
01:01,92
01:56,39
01:10,18
01:12,34
01:05,54
01:01,31
02:05,94
00:56,46
01:00,34
01:59,18
01:43,52
01:36,30
01:29,23

Platz
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